North Wales Police Federation

Group Insurance Scheme

Effective from 1st March 2025

Specifically designed for those working in the police service

COVER

TYPICAL MONTHLY

GROUP INSURANCE

HIGH STREET PRICE SCHEME

Life Insurance £120,000

Critical Illness £10,000

Legal Insurance and Identity Theft
Worldwide Family Travel Insurance
Motor Breakdown Cover (Europe)
including home start and relay

24 Hour GP Service

24 Hour Emergency Dental Cover
Hospitalisation & Accident Benefits
Permanent Disabling Injuries
Income Protection / Sick Pay
Unrecovered Criminal Court Compensation
Assault and Convalescent Benefits
Child Death Grant £3,000

Child Critical Illness £2,000
Unsocial Hours Benefit

Home Emergency

Mobile Phone Cover (Couple)

TOTAL MONTHLY COST

This is a bespoke Insurance Scheme designed specifially to offer our members the best, most comprehensive cover at the most

£25.00
£10.00
£10.00
£35.00
£26.50

£10.00

£4.00

£7.50

£9.00

£30.00

Not available
Not available
Not available
Not Available
Not available
£13.00
£18.00

£198.00

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

£30.55

competitive rates available. As you can see, even disregarding the many extra covers not available on the High Street.
* Quotations based on a 40 year old non-smoking male in good health, using

www.moneysupermarket.com and the RAC, Aviva and the Post Office websites.

Correct as 01/03/2025.

THAT’S AN ANNUAL SAVING OF £2009.40
AVAILABLE TO POLICE OFFICERS AND POLICE STAFF

If youfe not already in the scheme, contact the Federation

Office to join on 01492805400

Philip
‘ Williams&co

INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

OLICE

Federation


http://www.moneysupermarket.com/

