

Williams&co

North Wales Police Federation Group Insurance Scheme

Effective from 1st March 2025

Specifically designed for those working in the police service

COVER	TYPICAL MONTHLY HIGH STREET PRICE	GROUP INSURANCE SCHEME
Life Insurance £120,000 Critical Illness £10,000 Legal Insurance and Identity Theft	£25.00 £10.00 £10.00	Included Included Included
Worldwide Family Travel Insurance Motor Breakdown Cover (Europe) including home start and relay	£35.00 £26.50	Included Included
24 Hour GP Service 24 Hour Emergency Dental Cover Hospitalisation & Accident Benefits	£10.00 £4.00 £7.50	Included Included Included
Permanent Disabling Injuries Income Protection / Sick Pay	£9.00 £30.00	Included Included
Unrecovered Criminal Court Compensation Assault and Convalescent Benefits Child Death Grant £3,000	Not available Not available Not available	Included Included Included
Child Critical Illness £2,000 Unsocial Hours Benefit Home Emergency	Not Available Not available £13.00	Included Included Included
Mobile Phone Cover (Couple)	£18.00	Included
TOTAL MONTHLY COST	£198.00	£30.55

This is a bespoke Insurance Scheme designed specifically to offer our members the best, most comprehensive cover at the most competitive rates available. As you can see, even disregarding the many extra covers not available on the High Street.

THAT'S AN ANNUAL SAVING OF £2009.40

AVAILABLE TO POLICE OFFICERS AND POLICE STAFF

If you're not already in the scheme, contact the Federation Office to join on 01492805400

^{*} Quotations based on a 40 year old non-smoking male in good health, using www.moneysupermarket.com and the RAC, Aviva and the Post Office websites. Correct as 01/03/2025.